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Corrélations

B

Al

il

axll

EP

‘)A 7}3)3 JMS‘ \}:d\ BEN C,A._\S\ 33 (‘:‘Mﬁ
Sl Y s | J [ ]d [ | Xle o Jde ab]as | | 8 .
sy | Ll B [y | Al [ Il | A [endis ] ad | [ e [ AW [ ] Jeald
al |aadl | & | ] o) [l sh | Cuy |l | 508 <l L | el | A | el | Jenll .
Jd Jd Jd Jd ¢ |
s3]
Corrélat
ion de ,69| ,37],56 ,20 ,58 25| 401 ,67| ,22| ,83
1 ,156| ,18 ,141,18 ,400 .| ,396
Pearso 6 6] O 0 1 5 0 6 2 6
3 9( 7
wion
adles  Sig.
) 2| 461,24 , 721,70 ,77|,72| ,22 ,62| ,43| ,14| 67| ,03
(bilatéra ,768 ,432 ,437
4 3| 8 9| 4 8| 3 6 6 2 1 2 8
le)
N 6| 6 6| 6 6 6| 6 6| 6 6 6| 6 6 6 6 6 6
Corrélat
ion de ,69 ,20 | 42 40| 571,13 ,71 231,181,211 ,39| ,91
1 , 727 | ,70 147 .| 483
Pearso 6 6| 7 5 3 31 7 5 3 3 4 9 1
b n
Janll Sig.
12 ,691,39 121,42 ,231,79( ,11 ,65|,721 ,68| ,43| ,01
(bilatéra ,101 ,782 ,332
5| 8 8 41 6 0 6 8 4 3 1
le)
N 6| 6 6| 6 6 6| 6 6| 6 6 6| 6 6 6 6 6 6
Corrélat
ion de ,37 1,20 37 , 30| ,62 95,751 ,46| 62| ,54
1],39(,146| ,08 ,28 282 ,799
Pearso 6 6 6 7 4 7 1 2 7 1
il 4 6 0
n
N Sig.
<Ll ) ,46 | ,69 ,43 871,46 ,59(,55]| ,18 ,00| ,08]1,35| ,18| ,26
(bilatéra ,782 ,588 ,056
3] 5 9 2| 3 1 5 5 3 5 7 3 8
le)
N 6| 6 6| 6 6 6| 6 6| 6 6 6| 6 6 6 6 6 6
Corrélat
ion de ,56 ] ,42 - ,00 ,40 ,32 -
39 1 ,121,46 ,541 ,07| ,187| ,38| ,04 ,39
Pearso 0 7 ,054 0 1 6] ,250
4 8| 6 3 7 0 7 4
0N
sabsl o Sig.
o 241,39 ,43 ,811,35| 1,0],26| ,88 45| 93| ,43| ,43| ,52
(bilatéra ,918 ,723 ,633
8| 8 9 ol 1| oo 5 4 7 0 1 9 9
le)
N 6| 6 6| 6 6 6| 6 6| 6 6 6| 6 6 6 6 6 6
Corrélat
Jalssl) - - -
~ jonde ,151,72| 14 , 701 ,871,10] ,38 -1,29 ,00| ,20| ,60
elaial) ,05 11,95 . ,23 ,231
Pearso 7 N 0 8| ,467| 8 0 8 8
¢ 4 9 4

n
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Jazll
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Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de
Pearso
n

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de
Pearso
n

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de
Pearso
n

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de
Pearso
n

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de

Pearso

Sig.
(bilatéra

le)

,18

72

,18

72

,08

.87

,30

,55

12

,81

,00

1,0
00

.54

,26

,959

,002

,701

;121

,870

,024

,109

,837

,388

447

54

,26

44

,37

88

,02

44

,350

,548

,261

,400

,432

447

374

513

,298

,581

,226

,56

,65

27

,59

1,0
00

16

75

41

41

1,0
00

,60

,20

27

,59

,05

91

,659

,096

,857

,256

,624

,000

1,00

,707

117

,920

,009




1Syl

Ll 5

Salsall
L)

Sl

el

Gudll
claay)

N
Corrélat
ion de
Pearso
n

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de
Pearso
n

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de
Pearso
n

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de
Pearso
n

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N
Corrélat
ion de

Pearso

Sig.
(bilatéra
le)

N

,28

,58

,39

,43

,467

,350

,298

,567

,234

,656

,000

1,00

,208

,693

.54

,26

16

75

,00

1,0
00

,40

,43

31

54

89

,102

,848

,800

,056

,061

,908

,623

,186

,06

,90

,26

,61

,20

,69

44

37

,618

,191

737

,095

,851

,032

,050

,925

,939

,005




Corrélat
ion de ,831,91| ,54],32 451 ,271,05] ,76 53| 411,51 44
. . ,608 | ,60 ,206 1] ,623
Pearso 6| 1 1 6 2 6| 8 8 4 1 8 8
Bag 0
n
Bla
~  Sig.
Jaadl o ,031,01| ,26] ,52 ,201,36| ,591,91| ,07 271 .411,29] ,37
(bilatéra ,200 ,696 ,186
8| 1 8| 9 8| 8 7| 4 4 5[ 8] 3 3
le)
N 6| 6 6| 6 6| 6] 6 6| 6 6 6| 6| 6| 6 6 6 6
Corrélat
ion de 391,48 ,79 ,25]1 ,001,70] ,92 , 73| ,851,05]| ,93| ,62
251,231 ,09 .| 618 . - 1
araal Pearso 6 3 9 0 5 6 0ol 71 0 71 1 0] 9 3
Jadl N
e ¥ Sig.
) ,431,33| ,05],63 ,851,62| 1,0],11| ,00 ,09|,03],92| ,00( ,18
- (bilatéra ,659 ,191
71 2 6| 3 7| 4| oo 7 9 5[ 21 5 5
le)
N 6| 6 6| 6 6| 6] 6 6| 6 6 6| 6| 6] 6 6 6 6

*. La corrélation est significative au niveau 0.05 (bilatéral).

**. La corrélation est significative au niveau 0.01 (bilatéral).
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